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Feldschiessen
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Feldschiessen 25m Total

Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 7 7 0 135
Bäumler Manuela Aesch ZH 1972 0 0 0 8 7 6 6 0 8 8 7 7 0 9 9 8 6 0 89
Bäumler Roger Aesch ZH 1976 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 171
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 1974 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 166
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 9 9 10 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 155
Biffiger Severin Geroldswil 1993 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 7 8 7 7 6 0 10 9 9 7 6 137
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 173
Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 176
Baumann Daniel Urdorf 1964 7 9 0 9 8 8 7 0 10 10 6 0 0 8 8 7 0 0 97
Baumann Guido Urdorf 1969 0 9 9 10 8 7 7 0 9 9 6 0 0 9 8 6 0 0 97
Buchmann Dina Riniken 1982 10 7 9 10 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 97
Buner Sabrina Dietikon 1990 0 8 7 9 8 7 6 0 10 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 77
Diefenbacher Marco Oetwil a.d. Limmat 1978 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 7 156
Djordjevic Adrian Dielsdorf 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 10 9 8 162
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 10 10 7 9 9 9 8 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 149
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Firrone Antonio Langnau am Albis 1959 8 10 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 7 158
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 176
Frey Fabian Renée Würenlos 1996 0 9 0 10 9 8 8 0 10 10 10 10 7 9 9 7 7 0 123
Geisseler Bernhard Aesch ZH 1963 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 7 7 158
Gerber Wayne Killwangen 1982 7 0 8 9 8 8 6 0 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 135
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 0 158
Gross Remo Urdorf 1983 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 167
Gross Willy Oberrieden 1978 9 7 8 10 10 7 10 0 10 8 8 7 0 8 7 0 0 0 109
Gut Dominik Birmensdorf 1995 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 172
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 161
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 168
Heimoz Kaio Dietkon 2003 7 8 0 9 8 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 54
Heimoz Tarcio Dietikon 2003 6 9 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 7 6 0 8 8 7 7 0 130
Huber Christian Dietikon 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 164
Jud Ramon Urdorf 1996 8 7 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 154
Jungen Alessia Aesch ZH 2005 9 8 0 8 7 7 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 69
Jungen Roland Aesch ZH 1971 6 0 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 0 10 9 9 6 6 109
Jungen Saskia Aesch ZH 2001 10 9 8 10 9 9 0 0 10 8 8 7 0 9 9 8 0 0 114
Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 176
Kessler Karin Russikon 1968 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 170
Klimov Andrej Dietkon 2001 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 159
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 7 8 9 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 98
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 10 0 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 127
Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 9 162
Luethi Moritz Weiningen 1977 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 166
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 1958 193
Madlener Sebastian Dietikon 1987 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 158
Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 7 0 0 10 10 9 9 0 135
Meier Dimitri Dietikon 1984 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 8 168
Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 148
Mörgeli Markus Aesch ZH 1991 0 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 150
Mörgeli Patrick Aesch ZH 1993 6 0 9 10 8 7 0 0 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 8 6 0 113
Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 9 8 152
Müller Laurent Aesch ZH 2003 0 8 6 10 10 10 10 9 7 7 9 9 0 10 10 9 8 0 132
Müller Roger Aesch ZH 1966 7 8 9 10 8 7 7 6 10 10 8 6 0 10 7 7 6 0 126
Müller Silvia Aesch ZH 1966 9 8 10 9 10 0 0 0 9 8 7 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 93
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 1997 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 0 9 8 7 6 7 10 10 9 8 8 139
Pereira Mauricio Zürich 1976 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 150
Peter Corinne Zufikon 1969 7 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 0 149
Peter Jonas Aesch ZH 2002 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 7 8 9 10 0 9 9 9 7 6 146
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 166
Peter Noe Zufikon 2006 10 9 9 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 6 0 10 9 8 7 7 117
Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 166
Rios Graf Jonathan Kloten 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 7 61
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 6 159
Rösler Christelle Zürich 2000 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 8 135
Rudolf Boris Alex Bergdietikon 1972 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Roffi Marco Zürich 1972 8 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 0 10 9 8 8 7 144
Ruff Fabian Bergdietikon 1990 8 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Sauter Michel Oberrieden 1962 7 9 10 9 8 8 7 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 8 8 8 0 122
Schlund Beat Aesch ZH 1982 9 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 7 0 0 0 68
Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 8 9 10 10 7 7 0 0 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 6 131
Schnidrig Meinrad Dietikon 1947 8 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 10 8 6 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 68
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Schuhmacher Michael Fischbach-Göslikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 171
Solero Frank Rütihof 1965 10 7 0 10 10 10 8 6 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 0 0 131
Sprenger Daniela Urdorf 1994 0 6 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 8 7 135
Steinauer Nils Maria Wettingen 1995 0 9 8 10 10 6 0 0 9 9 8 9 7 10 7 6 0 0 108
Suter Daniel Bremgarten AG 1995 10 10 8 10 8 7 6 0 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 6 0 127
Theler Arthur Berikon 1958 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 6 165
Thöni Sereina Horgen 1999 9 8 8 9 8 8 7 0 9 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 88
Weibel Simon Dietikon 2001 8 10 10 10 10 8 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Welti Kevin Dietikon 1988 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 164
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 0 8 8 7 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 145
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 153

Standblätter fehlten bei der Auswertung  -  nur Total bekannt
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Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 176
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 176
Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 176
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 173
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 1958 172
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Gut Dominik Birmensdorf 1995 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 172
Bäumler Roger Aesch 1976 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 171
Schuhmacher Michael Fischbach-Göslikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 171
Kessler Karin Russikon 1968 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 170
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 168
Meier Dimitri Dietikon 1984 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 8 168
Gross Remo Urdorf 1983 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 167
Rudolf Boris Alex Bergdietikon 1972 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Bäumler Rolf Fahrweid 1974 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 7 166
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 166
Luethi Moritz Weiningen 1977 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 166
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 166
Weibel Simon Dietikon 2001 8 10 10 10 10 8 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Theler Arthur Berikon 1958 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 6 165
Welti Kevin Dietikon 1988 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 164
Huber Christian Dietikon 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 164
Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 9 162
Djordjevic Adrian Dielsdorf 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 10 9 8 162
Ruff Fabian Bergdietikon 1990 8 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 162
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 161
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 6 159
Klimov Andrej Dietkon 2001 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 159
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 0 158
Firrone Antonio Langnau am Albis 1959 8 10 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 8 7 158
Geisseler Bernhard Aesch ZH 1963 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 7 7 158
Madlener Sebastian Dietikon 1987 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 158
Diefenbacher Marco Oetwil a.d. Limmat 1978 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 7 156
Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 9 9 10 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 155
Jud Ramon Urdorf 1996 8 7 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 154
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 153
Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 9 8 152
Pereira Mauricio Zürich 1976 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 150
Mörgeli Markus Aesch 1991 0 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 150
Peter Corinne Zufikon 1969 7 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 0 149
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 10 10 7 9 9 9 8 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 149
Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 148
Peter Jonas Aesch 2002 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 7 8 9 10 0 9 9 9 7 6 146
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 0 8 8 7 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 145
Roffi Marco Zürich 1972 8 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 0 10 9 8 8 7 144
Oberholzer Jan Bergdietikon 1997 9 8 7 9 9 8 7 0 9 8 7 6 7 10 10 9 8 8 139
Biffiger Severin Geroldswil 1993 9 9 8 10 9 9 7 7 8 7 7 6 0 10 9 9 7 6 137
Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 7 0 0 10 10 9 9 0 135
Gerber Wayne Killwangen 1982 7 0 8 9 8 8 6 0 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 135
Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 7 7 0 135
Sprenger Daniela Urdorf 1994 0 6 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 8 7 135
Rösler Christelle Zürich 2000 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 8 135
Müller Laurent Aesch 2003 0 8 6 10 10 10 10 9 7 7 9 9 0 10 10 9 8 0 132
Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 8 9 10 10 7 7 0 0 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 6 131
Solero Frank Rütihof 1965 10 7 0 10 10 10 8 6 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 0 0 131
Heimoz Tarcio Dietikon 2003 6 9 10 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 7 6 0 8 8 7 7 0 130
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 10 0 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 127
Suter Daniel Bremgarten AG 1995 10 10 8 10 8 7 6 0 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 6 0 127
Müller Roger Aesch 1966 7 8 9 10 8 7 7 6 10 10 8 6 0 10 7 7 6 0 126
Frey Fabian Renée Würenlos 1996 0 9 0 10 9 8 8 0 10 10 10 10 7 9 9 7 7 0 123
Sauter Michel Oberrieden 1962 7 9 10 9 8 8 7 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 8 8 8 0 122
Peter Noe Zufikon 2006 10 9 9 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 6 0 10 9 8 7 7 117
Jungen Saskia Aesch ZH 2001 10 9 8 10 9 9 0 0 10 8 8 7 0 9 9 8 0 0 114
Mörgeli Patrick Aesch 1993 6 0 9 10 8 7 0 0 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 8 6 0 113
Jungen Roland Aesch ZH 1971 6 0 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 0 10 9 9 6 6 109
Gross Willy Oberrieden 1978 9 7 8 10 10 7 10 0 10 8 8 7 0 8 7 0 0 0 109
Steinauer Nils Maria Wettingen 1995 0 9 8 10 10 6 0 0 9 9 8 9 7 10 7 6 0 0 108
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 7 8 9 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 98
Baumann Daniel Urdorf 1964 7 9 0 9 8 8 7 0 10 10 6 0 0 8 8 7 0 0 97
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Baumann Guido Urdorf 1969 0 9 9 10 8 7 7 0 9 9 6 0 0 9 8 6 0 0 97
Buchmann Dina Riniken 1982 10 7 9 10 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 97
Müller Silvia Aesch 1966 9 8 10 9 10 0 0 0 9 8 7 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 93
Bäumler Manuela Aesch 1972 0 0 0 8 7 6 6 0 8 8 7 7 0 9 9 8 6 0 89
Thöni Sereina Horgen 1999 9 8 8 9 8 8 7 0 9 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 88
Buner Sabrina Dietikon 1990 0 8 7 9 8 7 6 0 10 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 77
Jungen Alessia Aesch ZH 2005 9 8 0 8 7 7 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 69
Schnidrig Meinrad Dietikon 1947 8 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 10 8 6 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 68
Schlund Beat Aesch 1982 9 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 9 8 7 6 0 8 7 0 0 0 68
Rios Graf Jonathan Kloten 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 7 61
Heimoz Kaio Dietkon 2003 7 8 0 9 8 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 54

Standblätter fehlten bei der Auswertung  -  nur Total bekannt
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Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 7 7 0 135
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 9 9 10 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 155
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 173
Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 176
Buchmann Dina Riniken 1982 10 7 9 10 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 97
Buner Sabrina Dietikon 1990 0 8 7 9 8 7 6 0 10 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 77
Djordjevic Adrian Dielsdorf 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 10 9 8 162
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 10 10 7 9 9 9 8 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 149
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 176
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 0 158
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 161
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 168
Huber Christian Dietikon 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 164
Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 176
Kessler Karin Russikon 1968 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 170
Klimov Andrej Dietkon 2001 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 159
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 7 8 9 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 98
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 10 0 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 127
Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 9 162
Lüscher Remo Bormensdorf 1958 172
Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 7 0 0 10 10 9 9 0 135
Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 148
Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 9 8 152
Pereira Mauricio Zürich 1976 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 150
Peter Corinne Zufikon 1969 7 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 0 149
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 166
Peter Noe Zufikon 2006 10 9 9 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 6 0 10 9 8 7 7 117
Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 166
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 6 159
Roffi Marco Zürich 1972 8 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 0 10 9 8 8 7 144
Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 8 9 10 10 7 7 0 0 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 6 131
Schuhmacher Michael Fischbach-Göslikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 171
Weibel Simon Dietikon 2001 8 10 10 10 10 8 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 0 8 8 7 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 145
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 153
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Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 176
Forster Gregor Möhlin 1976 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 176
Broutin Christophe Schönenberg 1983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 176
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 173
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf 1958 172
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 172
Schuhmacher Michael Fischbach-Göslikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 171
Kessler Karin Russikon 1968 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 170
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 168
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 166
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 166
Weibel Simon Dietikon 2001 8 10 10 10 10 8 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 166
Huber Christian Dietikon 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 164
Loher Urs Wohlenschwil 1967 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 9 9 162
Djordjevic Adrian Dielsdorf 1989 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 10 9 8 162
Hajek Patrick Dietikon 1979 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 161
Röllin Walter Dietikon 1947 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 8 8 6 159
Klimov Andrej Dietkon 2001 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 9 9 9 8 7 159
Graf Max Adliswil 1946 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 0 158
Pfund Daniel Rudolfstetten 1961 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 155
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten AG 1974 9 9 10 10 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 7 155
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 153
Müller Dominic Urdorf 1979 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 10 9 9 9 8 152
Pereira Mauricio Zürich 1976 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 150
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 10 10 7 9 9 9 8 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 149
Peter Corinne Zufikon 1969 7 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 10 10 9 8 0 149
Meuli Martin Fischbach-Göslikon 1959 8 8 10 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 148
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 8 9 10 10 10 9 8 0 8 8 7 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 145
Roffi Marco Zürich 1972 8 9 10 9 9 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 0 10 9 8 8 7 144
Maryska Thomas Zürich 1972 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 7 0 0 10 10 9 9 0 135
Bader Andreas Dietikon 1987 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 8 7 9 8 7 7 0 135
Schneider-Häni Hermann Schlieren 1953 8 9 10 10 7 7 0 0 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 7 6 131
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 10 0 0 8 8 7 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 127
Peter Noe Zufikon 2006 10 9 9 8 7 0 0 0 9 9 9 6 0 10 9 8 7 7 117
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 0 7 8 9 8 8 7 0 8 7 7 6 0 9 7 7 0 0 98
Buchmann Dina Riniken 1982 10 7 9 10 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 8 7 97
Buner Sabrina Dietikon 1990 0 8 7 9 8 7 6 0 10 9 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 77
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